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2025 RIFMA Conference
Thursday, May 15th, 8:00 am - 4:30 pm
University of Rhode Island, Center for Biotechnology and Life Sciences

Sponsorships

Thank you for your interest in being a sponsor/vendor for the 
2025 Rhode Island Floodplain Mitigation Conference.

The sponsorship levels are:

$1,500 River$1,500 River
SponsorshipSponsorship

$1,000 Stream$1,000 Stream
SponsorshipSponsorship

$750 Cove$750 Cove
SponsorshipSponsorship

Wave ExhibitorWave Exhibitor
Nonprofit/Government ($150)Nonprofit/Government ($150)
Private ($500)Private ($500)

$3,000 Watershed$3,000 Watershed
SponsorshipSponsorship

• Cocktail Hour Sponsorship & Lunch Sponsorship
• 5 RIFMA Memberships & Conference Registrations
• Company Name/ Logo on Conference Agenda
• Exhibitor Booth Space

• Breakfast Sponsorship
• 3 RIFMA Memberships & Conference Registrations
• Company Name/ Logo on Conference Agenda
• Exhibitor Booth Space

• Networking Break Sponsorship
• Company Name/ Logo on Conference Agenda
• Exhibitor Booth Space

• Company Name/ Logo on Conference Agenda
• Exhibitor Booth Space

• Exhibitor Booth Space

ENGAGING AND EDUCATING THE COMMUNITY OF 
FLOODPLAIN MANAGERS TO IMPROVE THE EFFECTIVENESS AND 

EFFICIENCY OF ALL ASPECTS OF FLOODPLAIN 
MANAGEMENT IN RHODE ISLAND


